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CARVER COUNTY COURTS
State of Minnesota District Court
County Judicial District:
E 2_ Court File Number: (O~ !
CAK\/ Case Type: Probate

In the Matter of the Estate of:

PRINCE BOGERS NELSON

(Full Name) Decedent

Notice of Audio/Video Coverage
Minn. Gen. R. Prac. 4.03(a)

To:  County Court Administrator KEGTEN TEER L - HALBEESMA

Trinl udge_ FEVIN E(DRE

All parties: F THU EERVEST EMALED
MM@M@%% Y LISTED
St AW(TIOVAL PAEES , 24,

All counse] of record:

State Court Administrator’s Office (Court Information Office)
Media Coordinator (List available at www.mncourts.gov)

The undersigned media representative provides notice of the intent to cover by audio and/or
video means the following distriot court proceedings (including dates and/or descriptions of the

hearing(s) to be covered): WCCO TV PERUESTS 1o BELCED AYD ‘O/
WDED , CAVIORZ P cT A/ OF
<EpTCHES AND DRAWNES FOv¥ ALL FUTURE
Dated: TTEARISMGS v THE MATTEZ OF THHE BT & oF

PRIMNE B OBERS ST SO, f/zo(lbo ot

N S B
Media Outle/Organization: WCC © .
_é_O__ﬁ Al <t

Address:

City/State/Zip: o=
Telephone: -
E-mail address:

XAV
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Bremer Bank:

Laura E Krishnan

layra.krishnan@stinson.com

David R Crosby
david.crosb ] m

Katherine A Moerke
katie.moerke@stinson.com

Natasha A Robertson
natasha.robertson@stinson.com
Douglas R Peterson
douglas.peterson@stinson.com
Tyka Nelson:

Matthew J Shea

w.shea mla

Brian A Dillon
brian.dlllon@gpmiaw.com

Omarr Baker:

Sally Forbes Friedman
sfriedman@barnicklifson.com

Norrine Patricla Nelson, Sharon Louise Nelson, John R Nelson:

Kenneth ] Abdo
ken@lommen.com

Adam P Gislason
agislason .com

Alfred Jackson:

Justin Andrew Bruntjen

justin@b2lawyers.com
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Frank K Wheaton
fkwheaton@gmail.com

Darcell Gresham Johnston:

Cameron M Parkhurst
cameron@suss £0

Carlin Q Willlams:

Paul F Shoemaker

paul@shoemakeriaw.com

Patrick S Couslins
patrick@®cousinslawfirm.com

Brianna Nelson, Jeannine Halloran:

Andrew Stoltmann

andrew@stoltiaw.com

Celiza Braganca

lisa @stoltlaw.com

Jennifer Santinl

Jen@sykorasantini.com

Joanna Sunderland

jsunder106@aol.com

Venita Jackson-Leverette:

Charles R. Brown

chrown@fleldsandbrown.com

Taylor Flelds
tflelds@fleldsandbrown.com

J. David Bowers

dbowers@fieldsandbrown.com
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